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TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE:
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OFFICE OF THE CITY ASSESSOR 
CITY HALL 

PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND

MOTOR VEHICLE
TAX ABATED
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PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 14 AND 15 OF TITLE 44, 
CHAPTER 7 OF THE GENERAL LAWS OF RHODE ISLAND, AS AMENDED, THE 
UNDERSIGNED CITY ASSESSOR OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE HEREBY 
REQUESTS YOUR HONORABLE BODY TO CANCEL THE FOLLOWING TAX 
ASSESSMENTS/TAX OR SUCH PART THEROF AS MAY BE REQUESTED AS 
HEREIN SET FORTH.
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4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM
Page 1 of 29

From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Bill No.Syst Owner Name New Bal.Account No. Inst Description Modif. Date Cur. Bal. AmountModif. by

BILL YEAR : 1993
MV Florence V Snead 95156699 99-112587

106.53 106.53TOTAL:
MV Florence V Snead 95156699 99-112564

24.67 24.67TOTAL:

131.20 0.00131.20TOTAL ACCOUNT 95156699 :

131.20 0.00131.20TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV :

0.00131.20 131.20TOTALYEAR 1993 :

81.001
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City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report
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From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Modif. Date Cur. Bal. New Bal.Inst Description Modif. by Amount

BILL YEAR; 1994

MV 95151024 99-91279

192.49 192.49TOTAL:

192.49 192.49 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 9S1S1024 :

192.49 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 192.49

TOTAL YEAR 1994: 192.49 192.49 0.00
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DOKLACK
RATTANABANDITH

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report



4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM
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From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a dale range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Inst Description Cur. Bal.Account No. Bill No. Modif. by Modif. Date Amount

BILL YEAR : 1995

MV 99-9405695151024

433.25 433.25TOTAL:

433.25 433.25 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 951 SI024 :

433.25 433.25 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV ;

0.00TOTALYEAR 1995 : 433.25 433.25
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City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report



4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM
Page 4 of29

From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name New Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount

BILL YEAR: 1996
MV 95151024 99-108822

496.55 496.55TOTAL:

496.55 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95151024: 496.55

MV William J Denise 95186630 99-95274

212.00 212.00TOTAL:

212.00 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95186630 : 212.00

Zamira KorffMV 95331005 99-108180

179.77 179.77TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95331005 : 179.77 179.77

EDNA L VELASQUEZMV 95342486 99-92124

7.157.15TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95342486 : 7.15 7.15

895.47 895.47 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV :

TOTALYEAR 1996 : 895.47 895.47 0.00

\\WcbscA'er\Govcni\Rcpons\pro_pendbry.ipt 81.001

«

DOKLACK
RATTANABANDITH

Citv of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report
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From Enter a dale range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Cur. Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Amount

BILL YEAR : 1997

MV William .1 Denise 95186630 99-111668

17.35 17.35TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95186630 : 17.35 17.35

MV Matthew E Kleidemian 95226842 99-111117

213.10213.10TOTAL:

213.10 213.10 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95226842 :

MV Wanenequilies Inc 95234689 99-98932

1,768.11 1,768.11TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95234689 : 1,768.11 1,768.11

MV Lors Keth 95241010 99-111858

704.41 704.41TOTAL:

704.41 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95241010 : 704.41

MV Zamira Korff 95331005 99-111554

711.52 711.52TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95331005 : 711.52 711.52

MV EDNA L VELASQUEZ 95342486 99-91458

117.24 117.24TOTAL:
MV EDNA L VELASQUEZ 95342486 99-98000

103.88 103.88TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95342486 : 221.12 221.12

3,635.61 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 3,635.61

TOTALYEAR 1997 : 3,635.61 3.635.61 0.00

\\W(;bserVer\Goveni\Repons\pro_peiidbry.rpl 81.001
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Citv of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report
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From Enter a dale range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name Bill No. Inst Description Modif. Date Cur. Bal. New Bal.Account No. Modif. by Amount

BILL YEAR : 1998

MV Sheila M Nicoll 95088455 99-115495

15.74 15.74TOTAL:

15.74 15.74 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95088455 :

MV Jie Yin 95220234 99-103303

3.253.25TOTAL:

3.25 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95220234 : 3.25

MV Zamira Korff 95331005 99-113449

316.41316.41TOTAL:

0.00316.41 316.41TOTAL ACCOUNT 95331005 :

99-94928MV EDNA LVELASQUEZ 95342486

153.64153.64TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95342486 : 153.64 153.64 0.00

MV Rhodes And Bciridge 95353260 99-104014

193.79193.79TOTAL:

193.79 193.79 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95353260 :

MV Ursula Mayka Lyn Maravi 95353628 99-97070

218.64 218.64TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95353628 : 218.64 218.64 0.00

Marcio D McssiasMV 95361764 99-96812

70.44 70.44TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95361764 : 70.44 70.44

971.91 971.91 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV ;

971.91 971.91 0.00TOTALYEAR 1998 :

\\Webserter\Govcni\Reports\pro_peiidbr)'.riil 81.001
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City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report
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From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a dale range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name New Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount

BILLYEAR : 1999

Sheila M NicollMV 95088455 99-112594

141.43141.43TOTAL:

141.43 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95088455 : 141.43

MV EDNA L VELASQUEZ 95342486 99-108879

9.14 9.14TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95342486 : 9.14 9.14

150.57 150.57 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV :

150.57 150.57 0.00TOTALYEAR 1999 :

*

81.001\\Websert'er\Goveni\Reports\pro_pendbr>'.rpt

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report
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From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name Bill No. Cur. Bal. New Bal.Account No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Amount

BILL YEAR: 2000

MV Yun Fen Lin 95357220 00-93566

568.52 568.52TOTAL:

568.52 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95357220 : 568.52

MV 00-100156

404.02 404.02TOTAL;

404.02 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95411833 : 404.02
972.54 972.54 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV ;

972.54 0.00TOTALYEAR 2000 : 972.54

\\Webseit'cr\Goveni\Reports\proj)eiidbry.rpt 81.001

i

METROPOLITAN REGIONAL 95411833
CAREER & TECH CENT

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report



4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM
Page 9 of 29

From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Modif. Date Cur. Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Amount

BILL YEAR : 2001

MV Xang J Kue 95219875 00-107771

336.05 336.05TOTAL:

0.00336.05 336.05TOTAL ACCOUNT 95219875 ;

MV Louise T Bucko 95337821 00-100204

717.89 717.89TOTAL:

0.00717.89 717.89TOTAL ACCOUNT 95337821 :

Yun Fen LinMV 95357220 00-107840

468.05 468.05TOTAL:

468.05 468.05 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95357220 :

MV ■loseph S Anthony 95391761 00-90041

77.74 77.74TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95391761 : 77.74 77.74

Ernest H HanisMV 95392774 00-94617

25.26 25.26TOTAL:
Ernest H Han is 95392774MV 00-94444

2.61 2.61TOTAL:

27.87 27.87 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95392774 :

MV 00-95508

1,172.81 1,172.81TOTAL:

0.001,172.81 1,172.81TOTAL ACCOUNT 95411833 :

2,800.41 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 2,800.41

2.800.41 2,800.41 0.00TOTALYEAR 2001 :

\\Wpbscf<'er\Goveni\Rcports\pro_penclbry.rpt 81.001
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METROPOLITAN REGIONAL 95411833
CAREER & TECH CENT

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report



4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM
Page 10 of 29

From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name New Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount

BILL YEAR : 2002
SHELONA CARTERMV 95193771 00-862367

119.80 119.80TOTAL:
SHELONA CARTERMV 95193771 00-1238219

21.87 21.87TOTAL:

141.67 141.67 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95193771 :

MV Xang .1 Kue 95219875 00-743641

278.67278.67TOTAL:

278.67 278.67 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95219875 :

MV Joseph S Anthony 95391761 00-964201

22.64 22.64TOTAL:

22.64 22.64 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95391761 :

MV ELIZABETH A SLAWINSKl 95409605 00-1702567

130.44 130.44TOTAL:

130.44 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95409605 : 130.44

MV 00-1729388

854.19 854.19TOTAL:

854.19 854.19 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95411833 :

1,427.61 1,427.61 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV :

1,427.61 0.00TOTALYEAR 2002 : 1,427.61

\\Webscrtcr\Govcni\Rcports\pro_peiidbry.rpt 81.001
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METROPOLITAN REGIONAL 95411833
CAREER & TECH CENT

Citv of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report



4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM
Page 11 of29

From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Owner Name Cur. Bal. New Bal.Syst Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Amount

BILL YEAR ; 2003

SHELONA CARTERMV 95193771 00-807641

36.32 36.32TOTAL;

36.32 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95193771 ; 36.32

ORELIA LEWISMV 95325251 00-1061241

6.766.76TOTAL:
MV ORELIA LEWIS 95325251 00-1061257

881.36881.36TOTAL:

888.12 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95325251 : 888.12

CHADWICK L RODRIQUEZMV 95328997 00-977823

6.76 6.76TOTAL;
MV CHADWICK L RODRIQUEZ 95328997 00-977831

2.92 2.92TOTAL:
MV CHADWICK L RODRIQUEZ 95328997 00-977847

6.76 6.76TOTAL:
MV CHADWICK L RODRIQUEZ 95328997 00-977854

5.76 5.76TOTAL;
MV CHADWICK L RODRIQUEZ 95328997 00-977878

6.76 6.76TOTAL:
MV CHADWICK L RODRIQUEZ 95328997 00-977885

0.080.08TOTAL:
CHADWICK L RODRIQUEZMV 95328997 00-977892

6.76 6.76TOTAL:
MV CHADWICK L RODRIQUEZ 95328997 00-977908

6.76TOTAL; 6.76
MV CHADWICK L RODRIQUEZ 95328997 00-977922

6.76TOTAL: 6.76
MV CHADWICK L RODRIQUEZ 95328997 00-977939

6.76 6.76TOTAL:

\\WebScr<'er\Govcni\Rcports\pro_pcndbry.rpi 81.001
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4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM
Page 12 of29

From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name Modif. Date Cur. Bal. New Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Amount

MV CHADWICK L RODRIGUEZ 95328997 00-977946

5.76 5.76TOTAL:
MV CHADWICK L RODRIGUEZ 95328997 00-977977

6.766.76TOTAL:

68.60 0.0068.60TOTAL ACCOUNT 95328997 :

ELIZABETH A SLA WINSKIMV 95409605 00-1297285

207.32 207.32TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95409605 : 207.32 207.32

MV 95411833 00-22662

476.36 476.36TOTAL:
MV 95411833 00-34986

170.68 170.68TOTAL:
MV 95411833 00-34993

30.36 30.36TOTAL:

677.40TOTAL ACCOUNT 95411833 : 677.40 0.00

MV RUDITH J AGUILAR 95416067 00-443405

836.92 836.92TOTAL:

836.92TOTAL ACCOUNT 95416067 : 836.92 0.00

GREGG H RUNDLEMV 95433335 00-269721

720.28 720.28TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95433335 : 720.28 720.28 0.00

MV THEODOSSIS A SPYRIDIS 95441291 00-419402

404.93TOTAL: 404.93

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95441291 : 404.93 404.93 0.00

MV ALBERT B STOKES 95441886 00-442853

112.12 1 12.12TOTAL:

\\Webscrt'er\Govcni\Rcports\pro_peiidbry.ipt 81.001
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METROPOLITAN REGIONAL
CAREER & TECH CENT

METROPOLITAN REGIONAL 
CAREER & TECH CENT

METROPOLITAN REGIONAL
CAREER & TECH CENT

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report



4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM Page 13 of 29

From Enter a dale range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Account No. Modif. Date Cur. Bal. AmountBill No. Inst Description Modif. by

MV ALBERT B STOKES 95441886 00-442877

6.766.76TOTAL:
MV ALBERT B STOKES 95441886 00-442884

6.766.76TOTAL:
MV ALBERT B STOKES 95441886 00-442891

12.16 12.16TOTAL:

137.80 0.00137.80TOTAL ACCOUNT 9S441886 :

ALFRED H BROWN JRMV 95444055 00-686356

6.76 6.76TOTAL:

0.006.76 6.76TOTAL ACCOUNT 9S4440S5 :

3,984.45 0.00TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV : 3,984.45

0.00TOTALYEAR 2003 : 3,984.45 3.984.45

\\Wcbse:^er\Govcni\Reports\pro_pciidbry.rpi SI .001

City of Providence
V

* new Pending Abatement report
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From Enter a dale range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount

BILL YEAR: 2004

MV DARREN A ANDRADE 95070157 00-1658916

598.12 598.12TOTAL:

598.12 598.12 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95070157 :

MV BENNIE G NASCENZl 95094672 00-1465641

1,190.961,190.96TOTAL:

0.001,190.96 1,190.96TOTAL ACCOUNT 95094672 :

MV RAMONA ABREU 95156274 00-1005246

138.55 138.55TOTAL:

0.00138.55 138.55TOTAL ACCOUNT 95156274 :

MV JUAN C ECHEVERRIA 95218977 00-1730535

806.28 806.28TOTAL:

0.00806.28 806.28TOTAL ACCOUNT 95218977 :

ORELIA LEWISMV 95325251 00-1766831

566.36TOTAL: 566.36

0.00566.36 566.36TOTAL ACCOUNT 95325251 :

MV JOSE M DIAZ 95331725 00-1135819

93.44 93.44TOTAL:

0.0093.44 93.44TOTAL ACCOUNT 95331725 :

JOSE L CHECOMV 95341771 00-1771512

60.60 60.60TOTAL:

60.60 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95341771 : 60.60

MV CAMl R HAMLIN 95358487 00-1208212

364.20 364.20TOTAL:

364.20 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95358487 : 364.20
T

\\Wcbscr’''cr\GovenAReports\projiciidbry,rpl 81.001

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report



4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM Page 15 of 29

From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a dale range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. AmountAccount No.

LOMBARD.! CASBARROMV 95380757 00-613262

943.24 943.24TOTAL;

943.24 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95380757 : 943.24

ELLIOT P RATUSH 95395787MV 00-794093

517.69 517.69TOTAL:

517.69 517.69 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95395787 :

MV 95411833 00-509356

274.12 274.12TOTAL:
MV 95411833 00-514761

78.40 78.40TOTAL:
MV 95411833 00-514778

109.12109.12TOTAL:
MV 95411833 00-1313473

111.64 11 1.64TOTAL:

573.28 573.28 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95411833 :

MV CHRISTOPHER M GAGNE 95419316 00-696731

140.08140.08TOTAL:

140.08 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95419316 : 140.08

MV DAVID M DELUCA 95425842 00-1108619

189.42 189.42TOTAL:

189.42 189.42 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95425842 :

.lONATHAN D COLBERTMV 95427897 00-676614

8.39 8.39TOTAL:

8.39 8.39 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95427897 :

GREGG H RUNDLEMV 95433335 00-606661

844.60 844.60TOTAL:

\\Webscrter\Goveni\Reports\pro_pcndbry.rpl 81.001

METROPOLITAN REGIONAL
CAREER & TECH CENT
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City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report



4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM
Page 16 of 29

From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a dale range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Account No. Modif. Date Cur. Bal. AmountBill No. Inst Description Modif. by

844.60 0.00844.60TOTAL ACCOUNT 95433335 :

PAUL R BORRELLIMV 95434000 00-776613

302.25 302.25TOTAL;

0.00302.25 302.25TOTAL ACCOUNT 95434000 :

MV HONDA LEASE TRUST 95435348 00-1377057

282.26282.26TOTAL:

282.26 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95435348 : 282.26

F B AHERN INCMV 95435449 00-1324688

631.98631.98TOTAL:

631.98 0.00631.98TOTAL ACCOUNT 95435449 :

MV 95435679 00-1305175

104.80 104.80TOTAL:

104.80 104.80 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95435679 :

MV 00-1376344

279.23279.23TOTAL:

279.23 279.23 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95436111 :

MV TYLER A BURNS 95439528 00-608048

121.18 121.18TOTAL:

121.18 0.00121.18TOTAL ACCOUNT 95439528 :

MV THEODOSSIS A SPYRIDIS 95441291 00-693282

307.58307.58TOTAL:

307.58 307.58 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95441291 :

MV ALBERT B STOKES 95441886 00-707099

128.64 .128.64TOTAL:

128.64 128.64 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95441886 :

\\Webseiter\Govcn)\Rcporls\pro_peiidbry.rpi 81.001

ELMHURST EXTENDED 
CARE FACILITY INC

SAAB FINANCIAL SERVICES 95436111
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City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report
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From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. Date Cur. Bal. AmountModif. by

MV 00-1314919

127.46127.46TOTAL;
MV 00-1314926

197.33 197.33TOTAL:

324.79 324.79 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95448464 ;

MV KRISTINA M CANTIN 95452252 00-1460577

94.44 94.44TOTAL:

94.44 94.44 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95452252 :

MV DAVID M REYES 95453918 00-1574315

60.11 60.11TOTAL:

60.11 60.11 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95453918 ;

MV RONALD L DAVIS .IR 95454610 00-1586943

725.20725.20TOTAL:

725.20 725.20 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95454610 :

KATHERINE GORMLEYMV 95455812 00-1631041

219.85 219.85TOTAL:

219.85 219.85 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95455812 :

MV THOMAS M MURPHY 95458201 00-1857317

101.03TOTAL: 101.03

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95458201 : 101.03 101.03 0.00

TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV ; 10,718.55 10,718.55 0.00

TOTALYEAR 2004 ; 0.0010,718.55 10,718.55

\\W?bserter\Goveni\Rcpons\pro_pciidbry.rpt 81.001
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FULLPORT PLUMBING AND 95448464
HEATING INC
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HEATING INC

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report
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From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Cur. Bal. New Bal.Syst Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Amount

BILL YEAR : 2005

IRMA M GROSSMV 95055562 00-1043627

84.06 84.06TOTAL:

84.06 84.06 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95055562 :

MV DARREN A ANDRADE 95070157 00-1174613

756.34 756.34TOTAL:

756.34 0.00756.34TOTAL ACCOUNT 95070157 :

MV BENNIE GNASCENZI 95094672 00-1041591

1,376.281,376.28TOTAL:

1,376.281,376.28 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95094672 :

FELICIA O WHESUMV 95097722 00-763508

33.05 33.05TOTAL:

0.0033.05 33.05TOTAL ACCOUNT 95097722 :

MV RAMON A ABREU 95156274 00-815492

740.96 740.96TOTAL:

740.96 0.00740.96TOTAL ACCOUNT 95156274 :

MV REINA D PARRA 95178162 00-812745

26.64 26.64TOTAL:

26.64TOTAL ACCOUNT 95178162 : 26.64 0.00

MV 95179778 00-1394241

4,118.36 4,118.36TOTAL:

4,118.36 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95179778 : 4,118.36

MV JEANNIE O WALKER 95194938 00-826867

224.60224.60TOTAL:
MV JEANNIE O WALKER 95194938 00-1711302

538.89 538.89TOTAL:

\\Webser*er\Govcni\Reports\pro_pciidbr>'.rpt 81.001
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From Enter a dale range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a dale range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Modif. Date Cur. Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Amount

0.00763.49 763.49TOTAL ACCOUNT 95194938 :

FRANCISCO SORIANOMV 95196369 00-1188155

11.97 11.97TOTAL:
FRANCISCO SORIANOMV 95196369 00-1683247

35.72 35.72TOTAL;

47.69 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95196369 : 47.69

JOSE L CHECO 00-1253004MV 95341771

25.12 25.12TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95341771 : 25.12 25.12

JIM S CHAOMV 95342703 00-1762301

1,019.28 1,019.28TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95342703 : 1,019.28 1,019.28

MV PHILIP J NlOSl JR 95342850 00-906961

128.90 128.90TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95342850 : 128.90 128.90

MV THOMAS DAMORE 95343397 00-1742016

302.82 302.82TOTAL:

302.82 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95343397 : 302.82

SUSANNAH T MELLIONMV 95346056 00-1626481

175.73175.73TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95346056 : 175.73 175.73

MV MAR1O.1 MATUTE 95346339 00-859561

218.60 218.60TOTAL:
MV MARIO J MATUTE 95346339 00-1734213

352.96 352.96TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95346339 : 571.56 571.56

\\Websertcr\Govcni\Reports\pro_pendbry.rp( 81.001
4«

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report



4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM
Page 20 of 29

From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a dale range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Owner Name New Bal.Syst Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount

MV CAMl R HAMLIN 95358487 00-934294

952.08 952.08TOTAL:

0.00952.08 952.08TOTAL ACCOUNT 95358487 :

MV 95358609 00-513925

11.10 11.10TOTAL:

11.10 11.10 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95358609 :

MV KIMBERLY A GIERSZON 95374700 00-1768759

308.65 308.65TOTAL:

308.65 308.65 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95374700 :

ALTON G THURSTONMV 95377569 00-1805139

972.04 972.04TOTAL:

0.00972,04 972.04TOTAL ACCOUNT 95377569 :

MV SHANNON L ANDREWS 95386128 00-1826587

91.1691.16TOTAL:

91.16 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95386128 : 91.16

MV 95389254 00-974728

76.23 76.23TOTAL:

76.23 76.23 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95389254 :

MV ANGELL NAVARRO 95392708 00-1320829

59.19 59.19TOTAL:

59.19 59.19 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95392708 :

MV ELLIOT P RATUSH 95395787 00-670156

459.32 459.32TOTAL;

459.32 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95395787 : 459.32

MV ERICA J COMER 95404686 00-1224884

168.32 168.32TOTAL:
81.001

CUSTOM METAL
FABRICATING

MARY MARGARET H
DRISKELL
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From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Cur. Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Amount

168.32
168.32 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95404686 :

NICOLA M DEAL 95405988MV 00-1267713

116.41 1 16.41TOTAL:

116.41 116.41 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95405988 ;

ROSAURO A RINCON 00-1840552MV 95406916

368.04 368.04TOTAL;

368.04 368.04 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95406916 :

KATHARINE L KILLILEAMV 95411089 00-1052577

70.44 70.44TOTAL:

70.44 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95411089 : 70.44

MV 00-510292

565.44 565.44TOTAL:
MV 00-984046

121.96121.96TOTAL:

687.40 687.40 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95411833 :

FABIO POTENTlMV 95414732 00-537266

31.2931.29TOTAL:

31.29 31.29 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95414732 :

RUDITH J AGUILARMV 95416067 00-610963

463.08463.08TOTAL:

463.08 463.08 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95416067 :

MV LEWIS B PICKERING JR 95416740 00-1662554

286.80 286.80TOTAL:

286.80 286.80 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95416740 :

MV ELIAS PAULINO 95418505 00-1512468

116.80 116.80TOTAL:
81.001

r

METROPOLITAN REGIONAL 95411833
CAREER & TECH CENT

METROPOLITAN REGIONAL 95411833
CAREER & TECH CENT
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From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Account No. Inst Description Modif. Date Cur. Bal.Bill No. Modif. by Amount

0.00116.80 116.80TOTAL ACCOUNT 95418505 ;

MV BETH A TORINO 95422768 00-909717

113.81 113.81TOTAL:

0.00113.81 113.81TOTAL ACCOUNT 95422768 :

MV JERRY P DEAL 95425498 00-594436

139.00 139.00TOTAL:

0.00139.00 139.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95425498 :

MV DAVID M DELUCA 95425842 00-879373

211.16211.16TOTAL:

211.16 211.16 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95425842 :

SYBIL FARLEYBAILEYMV 95427633 00-1678955

73.64 73.64TOTAL:

73.64 73.64 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95427633 :

MV ADENRELE ABIADE 95434561 00-919967

662.46 662.46TOTAL:

0.00662.46 662.46TOTAL ACCOUNT 95434561 :

MV HONDA LEASE TRUST 95435348 00-1391197

516.37 516.37TOTAL:

0.00516.37 516.37TOTAL ACCOUNT 95435348 :

MV FB AHERN INC 95435449 00-987052

1,804.36 1,804.36TOTAL:
F B AHERN INCMV 95435449 00-1348186

1,776.34 1,776.34TOTAL:

3,580.70 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95435449 : 3,580.70

MV 95435679 00-1331379

51,84 51.84TOTAL:

Sl.OOl
<

\\WebserTer^Gove^l\Rcpo^ts\p^OJ)endbry.rpt
* * <

ELMHURST EXTENDED 
CARE FACILITY INC

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report



4/12/2006 9:48:23 AM
Page 23 of 29

From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name Cur. Bal. New Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Amount

0.0051.84 51.84TOTAL ACCOUNT 95435679 :

MV 00-1390019

246.32 246.32TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95436111 : 246.32 246.32

ELIZABETH E MARSHALLMV 95437663 00-557567

134.84 134.84TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95437663 : 134.84 134.84

MV TYLER A BURNS 95439528 00-558301

842.68 842.68TOTAL:

842.68 0.00842.68TOTAL ACCOUNT 95439528 :

TERESA L TAYLORMV 95441047 00-602283

936.72936.72TOTAL:

936.72 936.72 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95441047 :

THEODOSSIS A SPYRIDISMV 95441291 00-604616

224.56224.56TOTAL:

0.00224.56 224.56TOTAL ACCOUNT 95441291 :

MV R.ICHARD J DASILVA 95444628 00-1698638

419.48 419.48TOTAL:

TOTAL ACCOUNT 95444628 : 419.48 419.48 0.00

MV ZOBEYDA A REYNOSO 95446226 00-934011

314.65 314.65TOTAL:

314.65 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95446226 : 314.65

MV 00-1339229

121.96 121.96TOTAL:

121.96 121.96 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95448442 :

81.00]
f 4

SAAB FINANCIAL SERVICES 95436111
CORP

METROPOLITAN REGIONAL 95448442
CAREER & TECH CENT
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From Enlcr a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Account No. Inst Description Modif. Date Cur. Bal.Bill No. Modif. by Amount

MV
00-984481

163.68163.68TOTAL:
MV 00-984497

163.68 163.68TOTAL:

327.36 327.36 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95448464 :

MV 00-992665

111.04 11 1.04TOTAL:

111.04 111.04 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95448674 :

MV KEVIN L ROYE 95451093 00-1023975

126.40 126.40TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95451093 : 126.40 126.40

MV KRISTINA M CANTIN 95452252 00-1038021

60.04 60.04TOTAL:

60.04 60.04 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95452252 :

MV RAFAEL A MATOS 95452970 00-1495501

462.52462.52TOTAL:
MV RAFAEL A MATOS 95452970 00-1495525

1,017.80 1,017.80TOTAL:

1,480.32 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95452970 : 1,480.32

MV JOSEPHNLEBLANC JR 95453312 00-1099804

96.52 96.52TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95453312 : 96.52 96.52

MV AUGUSTINE A MAKOR 95454671 00-1121442

44.05 44.05TOTAL:

44.05 44.05 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95454671 :

\\Wcbsert’er\Govcm\Reporls\pro_pendbry.rpl 81.001
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FULLPORT PLUMBING AND 95448464
HEATING INC

FULLPORT PLUMBING AND 95448464
HEATING INC

LYON FINANCIAL SERVICES 95448674
INC
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From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst New Bal.Owner Name Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount

MV A LI IMRAN 95454978 00-1124915

126.30126.30TOTAL:

126.30 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95454978 : 126.30

MV 00-1330154

425.52 425.52TOTAL:
MV 00-1341277

74.40 74.40TOTAL:
MV 00-1341307

89.76 89.76TOTAL:
MV 00-1341345

65.12 65.12TOTAL:
MV 00-1341352

30.64 30.64TOTAL:
MV 00-1341369

38.08 38.08TOTAL:
MV 00-1345798

TOTAL: 308.52 308.52
MV 00-1345804

TOTAL: 243.88 243.88
MV 00-1345811

TOTAL: 85.48 85.48
MV 00-1345835

85.48 85.48TOTAL:
MV 00-1345881

i-

60.68 60.68TOTAL:

81.001
*>

STATE OF RJ STATE FLEET 95458612
OPER

STATE OF R1 STATE FLEET 95458612 
OPER

STATE OF R! STATE FLEET 95458612 
OPER

STATE OF R1 STATE FLEET 95458612 
OPER

STATE OF R1 STATE FLEET 95458612
OPER

STATE OF R1 STATE FLEET 95458612 
OPER

STATE OF R1 STATE FLEET 95458612
OPER

STATE OF R1 STATE FLEET 95458612 
OPER

STATE OF R.1 STATE FLEET 95458612 
OPER

STATE OF RJ STATE FLEET 95458612 
OPER
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From Enter a date range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name New Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Cur. Bal. Amount

1,507.56 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95458612 : 1,507.56

MV SISTERS OF MERCY 95458643 00-1328618

46.0846.08TOTAL:

46.08 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95458643 ; 46.08

MV 95458648 00-1328823

190.28 190.28TOTAL;

190.28 190.28 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95458648 :

MV 95458767 00-1339786

26.24 26.24TOTAL:

26.24 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95458767 : 26.24

COVE CENTER INCMV 95458865 00-1346593

486.04 486.04TOTAL:

486.04 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95458865 : 486.04

MV 00-1348353

99.84 99.84TOTAL:

99.84 99.84 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95458893 :

MV 95459018 00-1374833

357.93 357.93TOTAL:
MV 95459018 00-1374841

1,588.921,588.92TOTAL:

1,946.85 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95459018 : 1,946.85

METROPOLITAN CENTERMV 95459423 00-1408798

377.00 377.00TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95459423 ; 377.00 377.00

. Aj4

NORTH AMERICAN AUTO
LEASING LLC

CONGREGATION OF NOTRE 95458893
DAME

NORTH AMERICAN AUTO
LEASING LLC

SOUTH SIDE
COMMUNITYLAND TRUST

81.001
I:

OUTLET BROADCASTING
INC

\
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From Enter a dale range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Cur. Bal. New Bal.Syst Owner Name Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date AmountAccount No.

CATHOLIC CEMETERY 95459425 00-1408811MV

2,016.242,016.24TOTAL:

0.002,016.24 2,016.24TOTAL ACCOUNT 9S4S9425 :

MV CATHOLIC CEMETERIES 95459426 00-1408828

1,550.361,550.36TOTAL:

1,550.36 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 9S459426 : 1,550.36

BUTLER HOSPITAL 95459631MV 00-1411541

1,198.241,198.24TOTAL:

1,198.24 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95459631 : 1,198.24

MV LASALLE ACADEMY 95460257 00-1420453

375.92375.92TOTAL:

0.00375.92 375.92TOTAL ACCOUNT 95460257 :

GIACOMO RUGGIEROMV 95461302 00-1438713

76.78 76.78TOTAL:

76.78 76.78 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95461302 :

MV BUTLER HOSPITAL 95461878 00-1448512

911.76 911.76TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95461878 : 911.76 911.76

MV TAMISHA P LAMBERT 95462959 00-1469701

790.22790.22TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95462959 : 790.22 790.22

MV BEN.1AM1N A TRACY 95463088 00-1471703

442.34 442.34TOTAL:

0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95463088 : 442.34 442.34

MV BUTTER HOSPITAL 95463164 00-1473013

395.44395.44TOTAL:*

81.001
A

\
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From Enter a dale range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

Syst Owner Name Cur. Bal. New Bal.Account No. Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Modif. Date Amount

395.44 0.00395.44TOTAL ACCOUNT 95463164 :

MV APRIL W LANGE 95466396 00-1593245

278.40278.40TOTAL:

278.40 278.40 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95466396 :

MV ROBERT T GORMLEY 95468237 00-1626794

2,503.962,503.96TOTAL:

2,503.96 0.002,503.96TOTAL ACCOUNT 95468237 :

MV DIANE ALBUQUERQUE 95468445 00-1644167

329.37 329.37TOTAL:

329.37 0.00329.37TOTAL ACCOUNT 95468445 :

GILACABRALMV 95468508 00-1651004

75.2075.20TOTAL:

75.20 75.20 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95468508 ;

STEVEN A MALARKMV 95468530 00-1652694

75.8175.81TOTAL:

75.81 75.81 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95468530 :

ANTONIO RIBEIROMV 95468622 00-1661261

41.88 41.88TOTAL:

41.88 41.88 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95468622 :

MV JON D CARSON 95468969 00-1694001

116.70 116.70TOTAL:

116.70 116.70 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95468969 :

MV SARA B CULLION 95470142 00-1808633

62.5262.52TOTAL:

62.52 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95470142 : 62.52

>'*
81.001
r

City of Providence
* new Pending Abatement report
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From Enter a dale range >= 1/1/06 To Enter a date range <= 3/31/06 RE, MV or PP = MV

New Bal.Syst Owner Name Account No. Modif. Date Cur. Bal.Bill No. Inst Description Modif. by Amount

MV CARISSA A LANG ELLA 95470337 00-1823458

130.27130.27TOTAL:

130.27 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 95470337 : 130.27

MV La Iglesia De Dios Inc 99204490 00-1345026

472.20 472.20TOTAL;

472.20 472.20 0.00TOTAL ACCOUNT 99204490 :

0.0042,894.35 42,894.35TOTAL SUBSYSTEM MV :

0.0042,894.35 42,894.35TOTALYEAR 2005 :

GRAND TOTAL; $69,208.41

A
81.001
1

r
A ,
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